Adopted:
GDBA-E

Revised:

CASA GRANDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Classified Salary Schedule
2024-25

Previous
Grade

New
Grade

Minimum (A)

Maximum (M) | Position Title

101

102

103

104

105

$15.80

Bus Driver Trainee

Café Assistant

Crossing Guard

Day Assistant

$20.39 Noon Assistant

School Site Van Driver

Transportation Assistant

Transportation Assistant/Van Driver

Van Driver

106

107

$16.11

Attendance Assistant

Café Cook

Custodian

Delivery Driver - Nutrition

Delivery Driver - Warehouse

Early Education Assistant

Education Assistant - Academic Intervention

$21.86 - - - .
Education Assistant - Alternative Placement Setting

Education Assistant - Crossing Guard

Education Assistant - K-3 Reading (ELG and MOWR Grants)

Education Assistant - ELL

Education Assistant - Grade Level Support

Education Assistant - Special Education

Education Assistant - Title |

108

109

$16.96

Café Site Assistant Manager

Campus Monitor

Digital Literacy Assistant

Education Assistant - Student Support

Education Specialist - Art & Design

Education Specialist - Inclusive Education
$23.34

Education Specialist - Library Media

Family/School Liaison

Grounds & Landscape Specialist

JOM Family/School Liaison

Office Specialist

Warehouse & Distribution Lead

110

111

$17.71

Accounting Specialist (Nutrition Services)

Café Site Manager

Community Liaison/Student Support Interventionist

Compliance Specialist

$25.40 Education Specialist - Inclusive Education MSI

Maintenance Technician

Purchasing Specialist

Site Technology Liaison

Student Data Specialist




Previous
Grade

New
Grade

Minimum (A)

Maximum (M)

Position Title

112

113

$18.46

$27.30

Café Manager - Central Kitchen

Health Office Technician

IT Help Desk Technician

Non-CDL Bus Driver/Van Driver

Registration & Data Specialist

114

115

$19.40

$29.12

Administartive Assistant - Receptionist

Administrative Assistant - District

Administrative Assistant - Elementary

Administrative Assistant - Facilities

Administrative Assistant - Middle School

Associate Instructor

Bus Driver

Bus Driver - Special Needs

Bus Driver - Substitute

Buyer

Early Childhood Education Lead

Grounds & Landscape Team Leader

Guest Teacher

Human Resources Technician

IT User Support Technician

Maintenance Specialist

Relief Bus Driver/Dispatcher

School-to-Community Liaison

Senior Relief Bus Driver

116

117

$20.30

$31.43

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician - Bookkeeper

Accounts Payable Specialist

Administrative Assistant - Senior

Benefits Specialist

Business Generalist

English Language (EL) Specialist

Human Resource Generalist

IT User Support Technician - Senior

Lead Dispatcher

Multimedia Communication Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Router/Bus Driver

School Office Liaison

Transportation Training/Referral Coordinator

Vehicle Mechanic

118

119

$22.30

$34.00

Executive Assistant to Superintendent

Special Needs Coordinator

Skilled Maintenance Specialist - Plumber / Structural Journeyman

120

$24.30

$36.86

HVAC Systems Mechanic

Maintenance Work Leader

Vehicle Mechanic Lead




5 Day
Calendar

$15.31

$21.06

Private School Education Assistant - Title |




















































