Adopted:
GDBA-E
Revised:

## CASA GRANDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT Classified Salary Schedule 2024-25

Revised:		2024-25			
Previous Grade	New Grade	Minimum (A)	Maximum (M)	Position Title	
101				Bus Driver Trainee	
102				Café Assistant	
103				Crossing Guard	
104				Day Assistant	
105	Α	\$15.80	\$20.39	Noon Assistant	
		\$15.80		School Site Van Driver	
				Transportation Assistant	
				Transportation Assistant/Van Driver	
				Van Driver	
106				Attendance Assistant	
107				Attendance Assistant	
107				Carte diag	
				Custodian  Deliver Driver Nutrities	
				Delivery Driver - Nutrition	
				Delivery Driver - Warehouse	
				Early Education Assistant	
	В	\$16.11	\$21.86	Education Assistant - Academic Intervention	
				Education Assistant - Alternative Placement Setting	
				Education Assistant - Crossing Guard	
				Education Assistant - K-3 Reading (ELG and MOWR Grants)	
				Education Assistant - ELL	
				Education Assistant - Grade Level Support	
				Education Assistant - Special Education	
				Education Assistant - Title I	
108				Café Site Assistant Manager	
109				Campus Monitor	
				Digital Literacy Assistant	
			\$23.34	Education Assistant - Student Support	
				Education Specialist - Art & Design	
				Education Specialist - Inclusive Education	
	С	\$16.96		Education Specialist - Library Media	
				Family/School Liaison	
				Grounds & Landscape Specialist	
				JOM Family/School Liaison	
				Office Specialist	
				Warehouse & Distribution Lead	
110				Accounting Specialist (Nutrition Services)	
111				Café Site Manager	
				Community Liaison/Student Support Interventionist	
				Compliance Specialist	
	D	\$17.71	\$25.40	Education Specialist - Inclusive Education MSI	
				Maintenance Technician	
				Purchasing Specialist	
				Site Technology Liaison	
				Student Data Specialist	

Previous Grade	New Grade	Minimum (A)	Maximum (M)	Position Title
112				Café Manager - Central Kitchen
113				Health Office Technician
	E	\$18.46	\$27.30	IT Help Desk Technician
				Non-CDL Bus Driver/Van Driver
				Registration & Data Specialist
114				Administartive Assistant - Receptionist
115				Administrative Assistant - District
				Administrative Assistant - Elementary
				Administrative Assistant - Facilities
				Administrative Assistant - Middle School
				Associate Instructor
				Bus Driver
				Bus Driver - Special Needs
	_	640.40	ć20.42	Bus Driver - Substitute
	F	\$19.40	\$29.12	Buyer
				Early Childhood Education Lead
				Grounds & Landscape Team Leader
				Guest Teacher
				Human Resources Technician
				IT User Support Technician
				Maintenance Specialist
				Relief Bus Driver/Dispatcher
				School-to-Community Liaison
				Senior Relief Bus Driver
116				Accounting Technician
				Accounting Technician - Bookkeeper
117				Accounts Payable Specialist
				Administrative Assistant - Senior
				Benefits Specialist
				Business Generalist
				English Language (EL) Specialist
	_			Human Resource Generalist
	G	\$20.30	\$31.43	IT User Support Technician - Senior
				Lead Dispatcher
				Multimedia Communication Specialist
				Payroll Specialist
				Router/Bus Driver
				School Office Liaison
				Transportation Training/Referral Coordinator
				Vehicle Mechanic
118	<del></del>	4	4	Executive Assistant to Superintendent
119		\$22.30	\$34.00	Special Needs Coordinator
				Skilled Maintenance Specialist - Plumber / Structural Journeyman
120				HVAC Systems Mechanic
	ı	\$24.30	\$36.86	Maintenance Work Leader
	_ '	\$24.30	\$3b.8b	Vehicle Mechanic Lead
				Territore infectionine bedu

5 Day				
5 Day Calendar	J	\$15.31	\$21.06	Private School Education Assistant - Title I